# 100001149

î		
(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
,	,	
(0.13)	I\	
(Add	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_	_	_
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
`	,	•
· (Ďo-	cument Number)	
300)	ument Number,	1
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer	1
opeolar manuchons to r	inig Oncer.	
,		

Office Use Only



200186646052

200186646052 10/15/10--01033--008 \*\*125.00

210-114943



N. CAUSSEAUX NOV 4 2010 **EXAMINER** 

1.010

### **COVER LETTER**

TQ: Registration of	n Section Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limite	dish Coepo Ration, LLC.  d Liability Company
. The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing
	-	•
riease letum an con	espondence concerning this matte	-
	14A2	Beth Borgwing Name of Person
	C	Name of Person .
		·
	•	Firm/Company
	45	16 BelKin Coxet Address
		Address
	. * (	Odando, Fl 32814  /State and Zip Code  a) Standish Corp. com  or future annual report notification)
	City	/State and Zip Code
MANY	both · ORGWING	a) Standish Corp. Com
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	
MAY BE	A BORGWING	at ( 617 699-0525 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	s for the following amount:	
/	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enc
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301





October 18, 2010

MARY BETH BORGWING 4516 BELKIN COURT ORLANDO, FL 32814

SUBJECT: STANDISH CORPORATION, LLC

Ref. Number: W10000048770

We have received your document for STANDISH CORPORATION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

#### Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The name of the entity cannot include "CORPORATION." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A00024559

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	n^ 1
Ki:	x Management,
Stratish Ala	manata 1/
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ty Company, "L.L.C." or "LLC.")
(Wassers War and World's Comment Statement	y company, 2.270, or 2.200,
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	ivianing Address.
4516 BelKIN Covet	4516 Belken Covet
- Mardo, FIA	Orlando, FIA
32814	32814
ADTICLE III D 14 1A 4 D 14 1	Office O. D. Maria Maria Characteristics
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Ma Oal	Page 5
MANY BEEN	BORGWING ES
Name	
4516 Be	May Coret as
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
$\Lambda U_{\alpha}$	10 11 37014 == =
City Sta	te, and Zip
Oity, our	Difference of the control of the con
	accept service of process for the above stated limited
	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	e. I further agree to comply with the provisions of al rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
	acrea agent as provincenjo, in chapter cost, then
( Lu n. B	ash Rice :
- Though	let Sayword
Registered Agent's Signatu	ire (REQUIRED) //
/	
(CONTINU	J <b>ED)</b>

Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	MAN Beth BARGWING 4516 Belkin Court Orlando, Fl 3284
· .	
	······································
n effective date is listed, the date m	an the date of filing: (OPTION ust be specific and cannot be more than five business d
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date me 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Sust be specific and cannot be more than five business d
ricle V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date may 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a nature of a	sust be specific and cannot be more than five business d